

:  
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4904/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2005 in SA No.236/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ADAVI GOLLA CHEVITI KRISHTAPPA(D)THR.LR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADAVI GOLLA MALLAPURAM KRISTHAMMA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARJAN KUMAR SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the first week of July, 2013 before an appropriate  
Bench.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master